Asel #374

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
KorpergroBe:
Konfektionsgréfe:
Schuhgréfe:
Male:

Wohnort:

Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:

Instagram:

deutsch, englisch, russisch
braun

braun

175 cm

36/38

39

93-65-93 cm
Berlin (Berlin)
1987

Master of Arts
Producer

6.500 Follower

WIMA[MODELS

+49 (0

0) 173 7845031 | info@wima-models.de | www.wima-models.de



